
2019 Haak Vineyard and Winery Calendar of Events* 
 
 
 
 

Friday, Jan 4 Wine & Stars in the Vineyard 
Saturday, Jan 19 Pruning Festival & Shrimp/Fish Fry with Time in a Bottle Band 
Sunday, Jan 20 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting**  
Sunday, Jan 20 Wedding Open House with Style Show 
Sunday, Jan 27 Seafood Festival and Gumbo Cookoff with (1) Zydeco Dots & (2) Zydeco Joe and the H Town Players  
Thursday, Feb 14 Valentines Vintner Dinner featuring our Blanc du Bois wines 
Sunday, Feb 17 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, Feb 24 Wine Club Pickup Party** 
Friday, Mar 15 Wine & Stars in the Vineyard 
Sunday, Mar 17 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Thursday, Mar 21 Quarterly Wine Club Cellar Dinner** 
Sunday, Mar 24 Corks and Crawfish Festival with (1) Zydeco Joe & (2) ZydeCreole 
Saturday, Mar 30 Concert with Already Gone Band (an Eagles Tribute Band) 
Friday, April 5 Ladies Night Out-Wicked Wine Run Pre-Party with Mickey Hobbs 
Saturday, April 6 Wicked Wine Run 
Sunday, April 7 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, April 14 Bottles, Beaches and Boats Festival with (1)Steel Drums & (2)Kelly McGuire 
Sunday, April 28 Spring Food Truck Festival with (1)Shockwave & (2)Five-O Band 
Sunday, May 12 Mother’s Day Picnic & Artisan’s Market with Brenda Guy 
Friday, May 17 Wine & Stars in the Vineyard 
Sunday, May 19 Wine Club Pickup Party** 
Sunday, May 26 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, May 26 Memorial Day Concert with Pee Wee Bowen Band 
Sunday, June 2 Sunday Evening Concert with Mambo Jazz Kings 
Sunday, June 9 Sunday Evening Concert with Pookie Marceaux 
Sunday, June 16 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, June 16 Father’s Day Car Show & Concert with Blues Brothers Full Band 
Thursday, June 20 Quarterly Wine Club Cellar Dinner** 
Sunday, June 23 Sunday Evening Concert with Hamilton Loomis 
Sunday, June 30 Sunday Evening Concert with Nigel Edison Band 
Friday, July 5 Wine & Stars in the Vineyard 
Sunday, July 7 Sunday Evening Concert with Whiskey Daniels 
Friday, July 12 Evening Grape Harvest Kickoff with Vintner Dinner  
Saturday, July 13 Morning Grape Harvest & Grape Stomp 
Sunday, July 21 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, July 21 Sunday Evening Concert and Grape Stomp with Prime Time Band  
Sunday, July 28 Sunday Evening Concert and Grape Stomp with The Slags 
Friday, Aug 2 Evening Food Truck Festival 
Sunday, Aug 4 Sunday Evening Concert with Pirate and Poets 
Sunday, Aug 11 Sunday Evening Concert with Andy & The Dreamsicles 
Sunday, Aug 18 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, Aug 18 Raymond Haak’s 80th Birthday Concert with Pee Wee Bowen Band 
Sunday, Aug 25 Sunday Evening Concert with Leslie Lugo & 2 Step 2 Dance Studio 
Sunday, Sept 1 Sunday Evening Concert with Already Gone Band (an Eagles Tribute Band) 
Friday, Sept 6 Wine & Stars in the Vineyard 
Sunday, Sept 8 Wedding Open House 
Thursday, Sept 12 Quarterly Wine Club Cellar Dinner** 
Sunday, Sept 15 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, Sept 15 Artisan’s Market 
Sunday, Sept 22 Wine Club Pickup Party** 
Friday, Oct 17 Ladies Night Out with Gabe Montoya 
Sunday, Oct 20 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Friday, Oct 25 Halloween Fun Event with Darker Side DJ 
Saturday, Nov 2 Wicked Wine Run 
Sunday, Nov 10 Veteran’s Day Food Truck Festival with A Sure Thing Band 
Friday, Nov 15 Wine & Stars in the Vineyard 
Sunday, Nov 17 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, Dec 8 Wine Club Pickup Party** 
Thursday, Dec 12 Quarterly Wine Club Dinner** 
Sunday, Dec 15 Monthly Wine Club Cellar Library Tasting** 
Sunday, Dec 15 Christmas Market 
Thursday, Dec 26 60th Wedding Anniversary Party for Raymond & Gladys 

*Event dates subject to change.  Please check online event calendar at www.haakwine.com for updates.   *  409.925.1401   *   6310 Avenue T   *   Santa Fe, Texas 

**Exclusive Wine Club Member Only Events. We would love you to join our wine club.  You can sign up online at 
www.haakwine.com or email wineclub@haakwine.com.  Thank you! 
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